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Anlage
Reinhardsauer Feld 2, 77839 Lichtenau
T 07227-3585 oliverkientz@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Giner, Jasmin
T 01779120917 jasminginer@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Meier, Julia
T 015237168769 julia-meier4@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 10:33 | Seite 1

Herren 1
MF: Christoph Geiger

m 01634659571, Chris.geig@web.de

Herren (4er) 2
MF: Edgar Hansen
m 01634659571

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schmidt, Manuel

Egensperger, Kevin (FRA gA)

Kientz, Oliver
Noe, Ken
Briimmel, Volker
Heiland, Janik

Khenoussi, Walyd (FRA gA)

Heiland, Rolf

Geiger, Christoph
Muiller, Marco
KndRel, Marius
Oelze, Tim Julian
Ochs, Maurice
Fischer, Uwe

Geisert, Heiko
Friedmann, Daniel
Wassmer, Tobias
Wassmer, Michael
Karcher, Hans-Martin
Weger, Daniel
Omishade, Oluwaseyi
Gutenkunst, Sebastian
Dorn, Jan

Heinrich, Jérg
Gutenkunst, Christian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18602866
10269223
18001930
19556645
18753015
19754050
19076717
16101903
19256192
18202220
19863536
19964827
18950657
18050781
17654953
18950821
18653156
19106507
17301161
18253023
18554940
19076888
18892491
19157322
18655340

LK DR Info
LK10,7
LK11,0
LK13,5
LK14,1
LK15,0
LK15,8
LK16,6
LK17,8
LK18,1
LK19,0
LK20,4
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK21,3
LK22,0
LK21,8
LK22,7
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Hochberger, Thomas
Hoch, Markus
Hansen, Edgar
Balassi, David
Friedmann, Marius
Ludwig, Mario
Magedonci, Triumpf
MuBler, Marvin
Ludwig, Dieter
Heiland, Gerd
Riedel, Roland
Hoffmann, Norman
Wisser, Benedikt
Mert, Erwin

Haag, Patrick

Graf, Lukas
Schneider, Jonas
Scherer, Simon
Schoch, Tom
Kientz, Luis
Feigenbutz, Philipp
Weisenburger, Luis
Fritz, Timo

Fritz, Fabian
Dobokay, Samuel
Friedmann, Lukas

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17850812
18455868
19459826
18067477
18355940
19572162
19662883
19459824
15659147
14902866
15502546
18892481
18654360
18890217
18888913
19357392
10914002
11082719
11150283
11154726
10767243
10668443
19571039
19571035
10772835
10772838

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK22,9
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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